Flow Switch UI-...G / A
● For media with ferritic components
● Low pressure loss
● Compact design
● Inductive proximity switch
Characteristics
The devices function via the principle of a spring-supported paddle,
and the triggering of an inductive proximity switch.

Installation
location
Standard: horizontal inwards flow; switching
unit  not  recommended  underneath;  other
installation  positions  are  possible;  the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
G DN Switching value
l/min H2O
Choose between
Types Qmax.
recommended
G 3/8 DN 10   2.0  -   4.0 UI-010G040   10
G 1/2  A DN 15   1.7  -   2.5 UI-015A025
G 1/2   4.0  -   6.0 UI-015G060   20
G 3/4 DN 20   6.0  -   8.0 UI-020G080   40
G 1 DN 25 10.0  - 17.0 UI-025G170   60
G 11/4 DN 32 18.0  - 27.0 UI-032G270   80
G 11/2 DN 40 28.0  - 37.0 UI-040G370 100
G 2 DN 50 45.0  - 55.0 UI-050G550 150
Special ranges are available.
pi-ho_fpa-ui-g_e V1.01-01
1
brown